Version No.: V1.0 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT400 Industrial Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ Anti-vibration
■ Applicable for harsh environment
■ Integrated structure
■ Can ensure long-term stable work
■ Fast response

Name Appearance Description Material No.
Cable RVVP 3×0.2 grey 100050000000
How to order
PCT400- （-50～100） B1 C1 L050 J1
Threaded connection
C1：M20×1.5-6g
C2：G1/2
C3：M14×1.5-6g
C22: M16×1.5-6g
Output:
B1：4～20mA
B4: 4～20mA+HART
Insertion depth:
L030：30mm
L050：50mm
L070：70mm
L100：100mm
Product model: PCT400
Range:
(-50～100）：-50℃～100℃
(-50～150）：-50℃～150℃
(-50～150）：-50℃～200℃
(-50～150）：-50℃～250℃
(0～100）：0℃～100℃
(0～150）：0℃～150℃
(0～200）：0℃～200℃
(0～250）：0℃～250℃
Electrical connection
J1：2088 housing
J1X：2088 housing with
display
Version No.: V1.0 4 www.wtsensor.com
Example: PCT400-(-50～150)B1C1L050J1X
Refer to product model PCT400, temperature range -50℃～150℃, power supply 16～36VDC,
output signal 4～20mA, threaded connection M20×1.5-6g, insertion depth 50mm, electrical connection
2088 housing with display.
Ordering tips
⑴ Please ensure compatibility between measured medium and the contacting part of product when